COM PANY
W
EALDEN TOO
L
TCT ROUTER BITS Quality products - quality service
FREEfone orderline 0800 328 4183 Fax orders 01892 8351227
SPIRAL CUTTERS – MICRO-GRAIN SOLID CARBIDE
B

doubt choose downcut spiral cutters.
CAUTION: When using downcut spiral tools, care
should be used, as chips may clog or pack in the slot
being routed.
UPCUT SPIRAL
These tools are designed to pull chips up and away
from the part that is being cut and, in addition, will
prevent burning when plunge cutting. Delivers a very
satisfactory cut with fast chip exit and removal. Upcut
spirals should only be used on equipment with good
vacuum hold down or clamping devices. Any failure
of the clamping will allow the part to move and will
result in tool breakage. Upcut spirals should be
chosen if dust or chips present problems.
T1D3000L ------ 3.00 ------ 0.118 ----- 12.0 --- 3mm ----- 64.0
T4D3000 ------- 3.00 ------ 0.118 ----- 12.0 ---- 1/4 ------ 50.8
T4D3175 ------- 3.18 ------- 1/8 ------- 12.7 ---- 1/4 ------ 50.8
T4D3967 ------- 3.97 ------- 5/32 ------ 12.7 ---- 1/4 ------ 50.8
T4D4000 ------- 4.00 ------- 5/32 ------ 14.0 ---- 1/4 ------ 50.8
T4D4762 ------- 4.76 ------- 3/16 ------ 19.0 ---- 1/4 ------ 50.8
T4D5000 ------- 5.00 ------ 0.197 ----- 19.0 ---- 1/4 ------ 50.8
T8D5000 ------- 5.00 ------ 0.197 ----- 19.0 --- 8mm ----- 76.2
T4D6000 ------- 6.00 ------ 15/64 ----- 19.0 ---- 1/4 ------ 50.8
T8D6000A ----- 6.00 ------ 15/64 ----- 19.0 --- 8mm ----- 76.2
T8D6000B ----- 6.00 ------ 15/64 ----- 25.0 --- 8mm ----- 76.2
T4D6350 ------- 6.35 ------- 1/4 ------- 19.0 ---- 1/4 ------ 63.5
T2D7937 ------- 7.94 ------- 5/16 ------ 25.4 ---- 1/2 ------ 76.2
T8D8000B ----- 8.00 ------- 5/16 ------ 25.0 --- 8mm ----- 76.2
T8D8000S ----- 8.00 ------- 5/16 ------ 25.0 --- 8mm ----- 76.2
T8D8000C ----- 8.00 ------- 5/16 ------ 32.0 --- 8mm ----- 76.2
T2D8000A ----- 8.00 ------- 5/16 ------ 25.0 ---- 1/2 ------ 76.2
T3D9525 ------- 9.53 ------- 3/8 ------- 31.7 ---- 3/8 ------ 76.2
T2D9525 ------- 9.53 ------- 3/8 ------- 31.7 ---- 1/2 ------ 76.2
T2D1000B ----- 10.0 ------ 25/64 ----- 32.0 ---- 1/2 ------ 76.2
T2D1200C ----- 12.0 ------ 15/32 ----- 38.0 ---- 1/2 ------ 88.9
T2D1270A ----- 12.7 ------- 1/2 ------- 31.7 ---- 1/2 ------ 76.2
T2D1270C ----- 12.7 ------- 1/2 ------- 38.1 ---- 1/2 ------ 88.9
T2D1270E ----- 12.7 ------- 1/2 ------- 50.8 ---- 1/2 ------ 88.9
Part No. A B C D
mm inch mm shank mm
DOWN-CUT SPIRAL
RE–GRINDING